
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tiernan Holmes Thomas More Prep-Marian 148.0 230.0 0

2 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 225.0 0

3 Caden Jackson Osage City 145.0 215.0 0

4 Evan Carr Council Grove 148.0 200.0 0

5 Micas Bolley West Franklin High School 147.0 195.0 0

6 Jace  Goodman Council Grove 147.8 185.0 0

7 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 145.3 175.0 0

8 Colton Evans West Franklin High School 146.0 170.0 0

9 Antonio Meade Neodesha Bluestreaks 142.0 145.0 0

10 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 146.0 145.0 0

11 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.8 135.0 0

12 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 146.8 120.0 0

13 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 141.4 115.0 0

14 Samuel Cole Fredonia 145.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 370.0 0

2 Jace  Goodman Council Grove 147.8 335.0 0

3 Micas Bolley West Franklin High School 147.0 300.0 0

4 Evan Carr Council Grove 148.0 300.0 0

5 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 145.3 265.0 0

6 Colton Evans West Franklin High School 146.0 255.0 0

7 Tiernan Holmes Thomas More Prep-Marian 148.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Antonio Meade Neodesha Bluestreaks 142.0 245.0 0

9 Caden Jackson Osage City 145.0 240.0 0

10 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 146.0 235.0 0

11 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 146.8 225.0 0

12 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.8 225.0 0

13 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 141.4 175.0 0

14 Samuel Cole Fredonia 145.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jace  Goodman Council Grove 147.8 270.0 0

2 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 250.0 0

3 Evan Carr Council Grove 148.0 245.0 0

4 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 145.3 225.0 0

5 Micas Bolley West Franklin High School 147.0 190.0 0

6 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.8 180.0 0

7 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 146.8 170.0 0

8 Antonio Meade Neodesha Bluestreaks 142.0 165.0 0

9 Caden Jackson Osage City 145.0 165.0 0

10 Tiernan Holmes Thomas More Prep-Marian 148.0 150.0 0

11 Colton Evans West Franklin High School 146.0 145.0 0

12 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 146.0 140.0 0

13 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 141.4 135.0 0

14 Samuel Cole Fredonia 145.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 845.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Jace  Goodman Council Grove 147.8 790.0 8

3 Evan Carr Council Grove 148.0 745.0 6

4 Micas Bolley West Franklin High School 147.0 685.0 4

5 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 145.3 665.0 2

6 Tiernan Holmes Thomas More Prep-Marian 148.0 630.0 1

7 Caden Jackson Osage City 145.0 620.0 0

8 Colton Evans West Franklin High School 146.0 570.0 0

9 Antonio Meade Neodesha Bluestreaks 142.0 555.0 0

10 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.8 540.0 0

11 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 146.0 520.0 0

12 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 146.8 515.0 0

13 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 141.4 425.0 0

14 Samuel Cole Fredonia 145.0 0 0


